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U-19 Championship
2023/24 17th round, Match #135

Friday, 08.12.2023, 12:00, , Kyiv region. 1°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy

0 : 3

«Minaj» Minaj

80 Dubovyi Ivan
27 Havrylchenko Bohdan (C)
22 Artemenko Oleh
13 Holichenko Artom
15 Orishchenko Vitalii
6 Lutsenko Dmytro
17 Mazur Ivan
20 Vivdenko Vladyslav
7 Sukhanov Eduard
10 Volchenko Oleksii
11 Hryb Oleksandr

Substitutes
25 Haidai Vadym
8 Zabara Maksym
9 Solomka Ivan
14 Shcherbak Denys
24 Kuts Vladyslav
26 Mikhnenko Andrii
29 Teslia Nikita
5 Hnatenko Oleksandr
28 Butko Yaroslav
21 Hladkyi Ihor
1 Papst Herman

Coach
Kyryliuk Oleksandr

31 Rosul Maksym
2 Kyrychok Mykola
99 Kravets Ostap
44 Chaban Danylo
32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
10 Mendruk Vladyslav
15 Dovbetskyi Denys
7 Mykhailiv Vitalii (C)
6 Bokalo Ivan
8 Kytsun Marko
77 Mykhailiv Yurii

Substitutes
39 Ripak Pavlo
4 Pyvovar Danylo
91 Boliuk Yurii
21 Strotskyy Oleh
11 Volchkov Vladyslav
20 Kovbasniuk Oleksandr

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman

Referee:
Sukhenko Ivan
Assistant 1:
Sliusar Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Oliinyk Diana
4th Official:
Halitsyn Roman
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii



2 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 17th round, Match #135
Friday, 08.12.2023, 12:00, , Kyiv region. 1°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy 0 : 3 «Minaj» Minaj
2' 15 Dovbetskyi Denys

6 Lutsenko Dmytro 13'

33' 32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan

15 Orishchenko Vitalii 35'

11 Hryb Oleksandr
14 Shcherbak Denys 46'

60' 10 Mendruk Vladyslav

62' 8 Kytsun Marko
91 Boliuk Yurii

14 Shcherbak Denys
29 Teslia Nikita 68'

10 Volchenko Oleksii
28 Butko Yaroslav 68'

71' 15 Dovbetskyi Denys
11 Volchkov Vladyslav

29 Teslia Nikita 85'

86' 44 Chaban Danylo
4 Pyvovar Danylo

86' 10 Mendruk Vladyslav
21 Strotskyy Oleh

86' 77 Mykhailiv Yurii
20 Kovbasniuk Oleksandr

90+3' 20 Kovbasniuk Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


